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1.1. R

EE g
E OBSIX9/W/*1/%2
CPU AT Intel Atom E3845
BEHK 1
RER B R E 1.91GHz
Core 3§ 4
2 RE¥vyia 1MiB/2 core
AEY EHAE 8GByte
2L Unbuffered DDR3L SDRAM SODIMM module w/o ECC
FrRILE 1
ARL—2(On | 84T M.2 Type 2280, key M, SATA3.0Gbps
board) EEHAE *3
V&R 1/F Ethernet 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T
RJ-45 X 4
USB3.0 USB3.0 X 2 %4 *5
RS-232C RJ-45 X 2(Rx, Tx, CTS, RTS) *6
Console MicroUSB type—B
Display Mini DisplayProt(Single mode *7)
RERI/F M.2 Type 2280, key M SATA 3.0Gbps
M.2 Type 2280, key B PCle Gen2, USB3.0, SIM, I12C
HS ¥EEEO R4 eDP, MIPI-CSI, PCle Gen2 (1-lane), USB3.0, USB2.0,
SIM, 12C x2, SMBus (KX14-70K2D)
LS LRI 42 SDIO 3.0, HDA, 12S, SPI (2x2mm pitch, 40pin, Pin
socket)
<& (mm) 101 (W) X 142.1(D) x 41(H) *8
E-={(C)) 370
REEH EMERE/BE -20~40°C*5/20~ 80%Rh*9
RERE/ZE -30~70°C/20~90%Rh*10
EIR R4 - <1 i (mm) AC 7H T AR %: 48(W) x 109(D) X 34(H)*8
AHH A 73: 100~240V. 50/60Hz
H 73:DC 12.0V(+0.5V)
R UL, CE, PSE
HEEAR TARILER 12.9W (21.6VA)
= E R 18.3W (28.5VA)

IRILX—HEME

0. 62(K 53 H)*11

1K PSE, VCCI class A, IEC62368-1 ##lL
RiE RoHS2.0 (2011/65/EU+(EU) 2015/863)
H &7 OS Windows10 IoT Enterprise*3
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